1
Industrial Handheld DPM Reader
V460-H
Industrial Handheld DPM Reader with Ethernet Connectivity.
• Industrial, IP65-rated, handheld DPM (Direct Part Mark) reader with built-in PoE
(Power over Ethernet) network connectivity for demanding manufacturing
applications.
• Superior out-of-box reading for challenging DPM codes – minimal effort required for

V460-H
2
Ordering Information
1. Handheld DPM Reader
2. Cables
3. PoE Injector and RAM® Mount Accessories
Note: Omron recommends RAM® Mount brackets and mounts for hands-free operation in Presentation mode.
Appearance Description Part Number
V460-H Handheld DPM Reader, Black Grey, PoE Wired, with X-Mode V460-H0PX
Appearance Type Length Part Number
Ethernet Communication Cables – Straight Connectors
M12 Plug on Reader to RJ45 Connector
1 Meter V430-WE-1M
3 Meters V430-WE-3M
5 Meters V430-WE-5M
Standard Ethernet Cables, In-Cabinet Use
Standard RJ45 Connectors on Both Ends
Green
1 Meter XS6W-5PUR8SS100CM-G
3 Meters XS6W-5PUR8SS300CM-G
5 Meters XS6W-5PUR8SS500CM-G
10 Meters XS6W-5PUR8SS1000CM-G
15 Meters XS6W-5PUR8SS1500CM-G
Appearance Type
Single Port PoE Injector, 30W, IEEE802.3at Compliant, 2 x RJ45 Connector,
90 to 264VAC* (suggested for standalone PC use)
*ATTENTION: Power cord NOT included (C13 connector required)